
4/3/2020 1:27:31 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SL 9 Barth Rd/Highland Ranch 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SL 9 Barth Rd/Highland Ranch

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am (stop) SPED BUS LOOP
11:06 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ SALIDA DR
11:06 am (stop) DAWN RD @ SADDLEBRED DR
11:07 am (stop) DAWN RD @ MORNING MIST
11:07 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ MORNING DEW
11:24 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ PIKES PEAK BND
11:24 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ WHITNEY CV
11:25 am (stop) 785 HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:26 am (stop) 339 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:26 am (stop) MOUNTAIN TOP DR @ HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ MCKINLEY CIR
11:41 am (stop) 632 BARTH RD
11:55 am END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:27:31 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SL 9 Barth Rd/Highland Ranch 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SL 9 Barth Rd/Highland Ranch

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am (stop) SPED BUS LOOP
11:06 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ SALIDA DR
11:06 am (stop) DAWN RD @ SADDLEBRED DR
11:07 am (stop) DAWN RD @ MORNING MIST
11:07 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ MORNING DEW
11:24 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ PIKES PEAK BND
11:24 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ WHITNEY CV
11:25 am (stop) 785 HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:26 am (stop) 339 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:26 am (stop) MOUNTAIN TOP DR @ HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ MCKINLEY CIR
11:41 am (stop) 632 BARTH RD
11:55 am END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:27:31 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SL 9 Barth Rd/Highland Ranch 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SL 9 Barth Rd/Highland Ranch

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am (stop) SPED BUS LOOP
11:06 am (stop) SADDLEBRED DR @ SALIDA DR
11:06 am (stop) DAWN RD @ SADDLEBRED DR
11:07 am (stop) DAWN RD @ MORNING MIST
11:07 am (stop) MORNING MIST @ MORNING DEW
11:24 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ PIKES PEAK BND
11:24 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ WHITNEY CV
11:25 am (stop) 785 HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:26 am (stop) 339 MOUNTAIN TOP DR
11:26 am (stop) MOUNTAIN TOP DR @ HIGHLAND RANCH WAY
11:26 am (stop) HIGHLAND RANCH WAY @ MCKINLEY CIR
11:41 am (stop) 632 BARTH RD
11:55 am END GST Bus Lot (GST)


